gymfed

tumbling

1-TEAM CUP1-TEAM ALLROUND

PLAATS

DEELNEMER

D'HOOP Sam
VANDEVOORDE Laura
LUCAS Zara

HULPIAU Lupé

VAN DER CRUYSSEN Kato
BRAECKMAN Linde
TURNKRING OOSTAKKER
20

VANOOSTERHOUT lan

VAN GESTEL Toke

BOECKX Sira

VAN REGENMORTEL Louise
VOLHARDING MEERHOUT
9

BASTAENS Yana
GORIS Julie

VAN ASSCHE Tine

VAN EYNDE Ella
TUYTELEERS Hannelore
GYMFLEX vzw

16

NEYRINCK Sara
DJURIC Nayah
SCHOCKAERT Nore
ASSELMAN Amber
K.T. AALST

17

BELMANS Tiani
VINCENT Hanne

PIRON Merel

VAN DEN BROECK Lisse
RUBBRECHT Sofie
GYMFLEX vzw

10

RENDERS Marth
RENDERS Fran
HUYSMANS Sterre
WILLEMS YARNE
D' HONDT Lenka
DE GRAVE Fien
GYMPLUS vzw

3

VERLINDEN Jason
STEGEN Jill

RASKIN Kaat
TIMMERMANS Vincent
GERLINGS Nadia
GOYENS Floor
TURNKRING BILZEN vzw
2
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REEKS 1 REEKS 2
T 95.400 T
T 89.700 T
T 89.400 T
T 85.600 T
T 90.200 T
T 91.600 T
T 86.900 T
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96.600

90.800

87.900

85.900

86.900

87.700

86.200

REEKS 3

67.200

61.800

60.000

61.200

55.600

0.000

0.000

TOTAAL

259.200

242.300

237.300

232.700

232.700

179.300

173.100
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PLAATS
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DEELNEMER

LISON Helena

DE LEENEER Marthe

DE LIL Amy

VAN DER STRAETEN Olivia
DE LUYCK Anke

K.T. AALST

21

PAUWELS Robin

LEYSEN Nore

HUYSMANS Arne
WILLEMS Nelle
CALLEBAUT Saar

TK FLINK EN VROOM GEEL
5

BETTENS Kato
RYPENS Kobe
KHURSHUDYAN Jason
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ROJAS GARCES ALICIA DE LOS Angeles

VERSCHUEREN Dieter
DE SCHUTTER Dante
CREATIVA SCHELLE

6

HOREMANS Nona
HUYSMANS Charlotte
REYNDERS GLORIA
VOLHARDING MEERHOUT
1

BUYENS Anna

LOOS Femke
KUYPERS Nele

VAN OPSTAL Rob
VAN DEN BERG Joélla
KIELMAN Florijn
GYMPULS ESSEN

8

VAN LANGENDONCK Nore
REMEYSEN Kaat

RYPENS Mira
ROOSEBOOM Lina

BRITS EL KHADIM Lounyss
CREATIVA SCHELLE

12

BOERMANS Cita

LODENS Fran

GYBELS Yanou

VAN AKELEYEN Jill

VAN HAM Emily

TK FLINK EN VROOM GEEL
7

SPIESSENS Lani

SOENS Parel

BLOMME Kyana

VANDE GINSTE Yelena
DE WAELE Fé
GYMCLUB ALTIS EEKLO
18
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REEKS 1 REEKS 2
T 86300 T
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83.200

84.800

82.100

83.000

82.200

79.300

77.800

80.100

REEKS 3

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

TOTAAL

169.500

168.700

165.700

165.100

164.700

160.300

160.300

159.600
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PLAATS

)
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DEELNEMER

LOOPMANS Kaena
VERBOVEN Dylan
DE BIE Jasper
VERMEIREN Elien
COX Maité
VEREECKEN Arno
GYMKA

4

VANDERLINDEN Marie

DE CLERCQ Anika

DE WILDE Margot

VAN CROMBRUGGE Jennifer
PEIRS Aurélie

LAMMENS Lotte

SPORTAC DEINZE vzw

13

CLOET Ine

DEVOLDERE Warre
VANDENBROUCKE Camille
HOFLACK Nathan

KON. IEPERSE TURNKRING vzw
19

KEMPS Wannes
KEMPS Jules
GRIETENS Birthe
GEENEN Tess
GORIS Sterre
SCHOLLEN Zita
GYM MOL vzw

1

HENDRICKX Mathijs
CRABBE Maarten
STYNEN Alexander
VERBEKE Arwen
GYMFLEX vzw

15
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76.900

73.900

74.500

72.900

73.400

REEKS 3

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

TOTAAL

155.800

152.400

148.900

148.400

147.200
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